



# Sweet Things 5/16" Regular Cut Sweet Potato Fries, 3 Pound, 5 Per Case

DOT 519870 GTIN 10044979120915 MFR L0091



## Stocked

### Product Broker

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

## Product Details

<b>Temperature</b>	Frozen Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	3.00 LB 5 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	17 lb / 15 lb
<b>Cube</b>	0.81 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	9 per layer 13 layers 117 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	15.88 IN L 13 IN W 6.75 IN H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	730 days / 90 days
<b>Certifications</b>	Halal
<b>Country of Origin</b>	Us
<b>Regulations</b>	

## Features

Sweet Things Sweet Potato Products Offer A Delicious Alternative To Traditional Potatoes In A Variety Of Formats. This Lightly Coated Fry Is Perfect For Operators Looking For A Thin Regular Cut.

<p><b>Preparation</b></p> <p>Deep Fry - Deep Fry: 345 - 350F For 2-2 Minutes. Deep Fry From Frozen State. Fill Basket Full.    Bake - Conventional Oven: 400F For 25-30 Minutes. Arrange Frozen Product In A Single Layer On A Baking Sheet...</p>	<p><b>Storage</b></p> <p>Do Not Drop. Handle Like Eggs. Perishable, Keep Frozen. Store At 0F Or Colder. Pallet Height And Quantity Are Variable, Dependent On Shipping Method.</p>
--	--

### Ingredients

Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following: High Oleic Canola, Canola, Sunflower), Modified Food Starch (Corn, Tapioca, Potato), Sugar, Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Dextrin, Pea Starch, Salt, Spice, Leavening (Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Oleoresin Paprika, Xanthan Gum.

---

**Contains**

**May Contain**

**Free From**

### Known Dietary Claims

Halal

---

[Sweet Things](#) | [Lamb Weston](#) | [Lamb Weston Sales Inc.](#)



# Sweet Things 5/16" Regular Cut Sweet Potato Fries, 3 Pound, 5 Per Case

DOT 519870    GTIN 10044979120915    MFR L0091

## GTINs and Packaging

	GTIN	Name	Qty in Parent	Ship Wt	Net Wt	Cube	Dimensions
<b>Case</b>	10044979120915	5/16" Thin Regular Cut F...		17.00 LB	15.00 LB	0.806 CF	15.88 IN L x 13.00 IN W x 6.75 IN H

[Serving Size](#)

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
80 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>84 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>130</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5 g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	<b>3%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 230 mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21 g	
Dietary Fiber 3 g	<b>11%</b>
Sugar 8 g	
Added Sugar 3 g	<b>6%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 250 mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 20 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0.76 mg	<b>4%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Lamb Weston) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 10044979120915/Case